BIG HORN COUNTY, WYOMING

LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE

LEPC meetings are held on the 4th Thursday of the month and called to order at 7:00 PM unless
otherwise noted below.

DATE LOCATION

Thursday, January 26, 2017 Lovell Fire Hall

Thursday, February 23, 2017 Greybull Weed & Pest Building
Thursday, March 23, 2017 Lovell Fire Hall

Thursday, April 27, 2017 Greybull Weed & Pest Building
Thursday, May 25, 2017 Lovell Fire Hall

Thursday, June 22, 2017 Greybull Weed & Pest Building

July - No meeting

Thursday, August 24, 2017 Greybull Weed & Pest Building
Thursday, September 28, 2017* Lovell Fire Hall
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Greybull Weed & Pest Building
Thursday, November 16, 2017* Lovell Fire Hall

December - No meeting -

* Annual Appreciation Dinner Meeting - 6:00 PM
* 3rd Thursday - Due to Thanksgiving




